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 GOV.UK 
Schools financial benchmarking

Help develop Schools financial benchmarking Get involved in making this service better (opens in new tab or window) (/help/get-involved)
No thanks

Benchmarking charts
Comparing College Town Primary School (/school/detail?Urn=109828)  to schools matching your chosen characteristics.

This benchmark was created using the following criteria.

Characteristic Default school
value

Comparison
criteria

Finance type Maintained Maintained

Number of pupils 505.5 431 - 588

School phase Primary Primary

Urban / rural location Urban and city Urban and city

Percentage of pupils eligible for free school meals 4.1% 1.1% - 7.1%

Pupils with special educational needs who have statements or education and health
care plans 0.8% 0% - 3.8%

Pupils with English as an additional language 13.5% 10.5% - 16.5%

Within your local authority - No

Expenditure

The data below is from the latest year available. For maintained schools this is 2019 - 2020, academies from 2019 / 2020
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Per pupil
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Administrative supplies
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Per pupil
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For information on centrally negotiated deals for books and related materials , including education software, visit deals for
schools (https://find-dfe-approved-framework.service.gov.uk/framework#category-books)

This includes

School ICT learning
resources

Learning
resources

Examination
fees

Church Langley Community Primary School (/school/detail?urn=131209) £119 £234 £0

St Peter's Catholic Primary School, Waterlooville (/school/detail?urn=116489) £116 £206 £0

Westwood Farm Infant School (/school/detail?urn=109864) £71 £151 £0

Western Church Of England Primary School (/school/detail?urn=116327) £67 £282 £0

College Town Primary School (/school/detail?urn=109828) £60 £166 £0

Warfield Church Of England Primary School (/school/detail?urn=109982) £52 £159 £0

Lady Boswell's Church Of England Voluntary Aided Primary School, Sevenoaks
(/school/detail?urn=118721) £51 £237 £0

Rosecroft Primary School (/school/detail?urn=120780) £47 £106 £0

Hill Primary School (/school/detail?urn=109788) £44 £123 £0

St Mary's Island Church Of England (Aided) Primary School (/school/detail?urn=132056) £41 £156 £0

Maidenbower Junior School (/school/detail?urn=131603) £38 £187 £0

Stivichall Primary School (/school/detail?urn=103686) £21 £223 £0

St Johns Church Of England Primary School, Clifton (/school/detail?urn=109146) £19 £215 £0

Orchid Vale Primary School (/school/detail?urn=131378) £2 £290 £0

Ernesford Grange Primary School (/school/detail?urn=103658) £0 £303 £0

Educational supplies
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For information on centrally negotiated deals for legal and professional services, visit deals for schools (https://find-dfe-approved-
framework.service.gov.uk/framework#category-legal)

This includes

School Educational
consultancy

Bought in professional services
- other

Stivichall Primary School (/school/detail?urn=103686) £269 £79

College Town Primary School (/school/detail?urn=109828) £113 £66

Orchid Vale Primary School (/school/detail?urn=131378) £93 £122

Western Church Of England Primary School (/school/detail?urn=116327) £84 £86

St Peter's Catholic Primary School, Waterlooville (/school/detail?urn=116489) £83 £99

Westwood Farm Infant School (/school/detail?urn=109864) £78 £51

Ernesford Grange Primary School (/school/detail?urn=103658) £75 £75

Warfield Church Of England Primary School (/school/detail?urn=109982) £71 £62

St Johns Church Of England Primary School, Clifton (/school/detail?urn=109146) £67 £94

Rosecroft Primary School (/school/detail?urn=120780) £58 £78

Lady Boswell's Church Of England Voluntary Aided Primary School, Sevenoaks
(/school/detail?urn=118721) £52 £73

Hill Primary School (/school/detail?urn=109788) £34 £109

St Mary's Island Church Of England (Aided) Primary School (/school/detail?urn=132056) £30 £108

Church Langley Community Primary School (/school/detail?urn=131209) £19 £58

Maidenbower Junior School (/school/detail?urn=131603) £0 £71

Bought-in professional services
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